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U-21 Championship
2018/19 11th round, Match #62

Friday, 06.10.2018, 14:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 : 3

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

31 Riznyk Dmytro
24 Kutsenko Yehor
38 Cheliadin Artem
16 Mazur Myroslav (C)
45 Melnychuk Maksym
43 Chertkoiev Inal
18 Zaitsev Leonid
47 Bilyi Artem
27 Bykov Ivan
53 Kozyrenko Yurii
42 Shapoval Dmytro

Substitutes
98 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
34 Pylypenko Viktor
32 Lyha Oleh
49 Tovstyi Maksym
36 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
35 Halata Denys
48 Mosiichuk Nazar

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

1 Ivanov Dmytro (C)
2 Karas Danylo
3 Jelich Balta Ivan Borna
4 Piris Osсar Alberto
5 Ibadov Orkhan
6 Nikolich Marko
7 Yanakov Denis
8 Averin Maksym
9 Stryzhak Andrii
10 Sukhoruchko Danyil
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav

Substitutes
13 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
14 Bryzhenko Oleksii
15 Kolesnyk Bohdan
11 Hromok Denys
12 Batrak Daniil

Coach
Len Yurii

Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Matiash Viktor
4th Official:
Matiash Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 11th round, Match #62
Friday, 06.10.2018, 14:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Vorskla» Poltava 1 : 3 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
24 Kutsenko Yehor 6'

27 Bykov Ivan 20'

38 Cheliadin Artem 32'

40' 3 Jelich Balta Ivan Borna
15 Kolesnyk Bohdan

42' 6 Nikolich Marko

46' 8 Averin Maksym
11 Hromok Denys

42 Shapoval Dmytro
32 Lyha Oleh 46'

18 Zaitsev Leonid
36 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav 51'

53' 15 Kolesnyk Bohdan

58' 6 Nikolich Marko
13 Tyshyninov Vladyslav

38 Cheliadin Artem 59'

61' 10 Sukhoruchko Danyil

27 Bykov Ivan
35 Halata Denys 68'

73' 17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
14 Bryzhenko Oleksii

73' 13 Tyshyninov Vladyslav

78' 7 Yanakov Denis
43 Chertkoiev Inal

48 Mosiichuk Nazar 84'

90+1' 4 Piris Osсar Alberto

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


